
マルヤマダイスケ

丸 山 大 輔 優勝
ノナカユウト 準優勝

野 中 勇 人 第３位
ミヤシタイクヤ 第３位

宮 下 郁 也
カワイリョウスケ

河 井 亮 佑
サクライショウゴ

櫻 井 翔 吾
アマノカズマ

天 野 和 真
オオクボリンタ

大久保琳汰
ヒラノサトル

平 野 悟
タクマナオヤ

詫 間 直 也
アメミヤフミナオ

雨 宮 史 直
ワタナベタイキ

渡 邊 太 樹
ナカネユウト

中 根 佑 斗
サノアオイ

佐 野 葵
マサキユウト 決勝

正 木 裕 人
コヤマコウヘイ

小 山 晃 平
フカヤマケイ

深 山 圭
セキショウマ

関 涉 真
ヒヨシロウマ

日 吉 朗 真
モチヅキヒロミ

望 月 広 海
ウヅキタイガ

卯 月 大 雅
マエジマヒサユキ

前 島 永 幸
チカウラタクマ

近 浦 拓 磨
イナダリョウ

稲 田 諒
コバヤシタクマ

小 林 拓 真
ワタナベキタル

渡邊生太瑠
コイケタツキ

小 池 達 紀
フルヤアキラ

古 屋 暉

"8-51

27

24

(龍心館)

(忍野中)

"8-38

(石和中)

"8-39

(玉　穂)

"8-47

25

26

(韮崎東中)

"8-46

(塩山中)

"8-36

"8-53

(敷島中)

21

22

"8-35

(誠武館)

"8-45

(一宮中)

(身延中)

"8-44

(一宮町)

(下吉田中)

16

"8-50

17

18

"8-34

"8-54

(玉　穂)

13

14

"8-49

(身延中)

(南　部)

"8-43

(石和中)

"8-52(双葉中)

"8-33

(下吉田中)

(龍心館)

"8-42

(塩山中)

(身延中)

(忍野中)

"8-31

6

7

(明見中)

(玉　穂)

"8-41

(敷島中)

"8-48

"8-30

中 学 校 2 年 男 子 軽 量 級 (-55kg)

(上野原)

"8-40

"8-29
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8

1

2

3

4

5

15

19
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(韮崎東中)

"8-37

"8-32

9

10

11
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